Level => Senior

Class => Saturday:Agility-1

Height => 12
Class .
Type Height
Regular 12
Height => 16
Class .
Type Height
Regular 16
Class .
Type Height
Select 16
Select 16
Height => 20
Class .
Type Height
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Class .
Type Height
Select 20
Height => 22
Class .
Type Height
Regular 22
Regular 22
Height => 24
Class .
Type Height
Regular 24

Handler Name

Sandy Costello

Handler Name
Debra Slaybaugh
Handler Name

Elizabeth Mcclung
Kim Donato

Handler Name

Jodi Kellar

James Layfield
Thomas Mulcahey
Dan Burke
Jeremy Haag

Liza Fuchs
Christine Farrance
Heather Gahres

Kamrin Cierpiszewski

Handler Name

Derek Hall

Handler Name

Patricia Dranchak
Mary Ellen Barry

Handler Name

Terry Elison

Dog

Ditto

Dog
Kaylee
Dog

Fenway
Mostro

Dog

Fun!

Sage
Prymea€™
Pirate
Shimmer
Dibs

Jinn

Disco

Trek

Dog

Odin

Dog

Torque!
Styx

Dog

Jack

SCT

68

SCT

68

SCT

65
65

SCT

62
62
62
62
62
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62
62
62

SCT

65

SCT

62
62

SCT

62

Time

0.00

Time

0.00

Time

0.00
0.00

Time

40.94
36.04
35.07
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Time

0.00

Time

0.00
0.00

Time

0.00

Faults

E

Faults

E

Faults

E

Faults

Faults

YPS

YPS

YPS

YPS

4.52
5.13
5.28

YPS

YPS

YPS

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
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Level => Champ

Height => 4
Class .
Type Height
Select 4
Height => 8
Class .
Type Height
Regular 8
Class .
Type Height
Select 8
Height => 12
Class .
Type Height
Regular 12
Regular 12
Regular 12
Regular 12
Regular 12
Regular 12
Class .
Type Height
Select 12
Height => 16
Class .
Type Height
Regular 16
Regular 16
Class .
Type Height
Select 16
Select 16
Select 16
Select 16
Select 16
Select 16
Height => 20
Class .
Type Height
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Class .
Type Height
Select 20

Handler Name

Barbara Romano

Handler Name
Debra Slaybaugh
Handler Name

Deborah Stevenson

Handler Name

Maureen Waldron
Monique Plinck
Debra Brookhouser
Janie Harris

Judy Reilly

Mary Ann Wurst

Handler Name

Traci Miller

Handler Name

Marcy Armstrong
Alaina Axford

Handler Name

Heather Gahres
Donna Staivecki
Kamrin Cierpiszewski
Robert Moore
Carolynn Velas

M. Nicole Fischer

Handler Name

Lauren Blackson
Kathleen Schaefer
Laura O'neill
Samra Elser
Betsy Carter
Michelle Rupp
Carla Peck

Kelly Ries
Jennifer Seidel
Jennifer Seidel

Handler Name

Betsy Carter

Dog

Kodi

Dog
Simba
Dog

Ferris

Dog

Pivot
Booty

Jim

Mattie Mae
Tempest
Sweep

Dog

Cheyenne

Dog

Sophie
Honcho

Dog

Bounce
Hattie
Tequila
Lizzie
Quilo
Mint

Dog

Remedy
Kindle
Rogue
Val
Moxie
Joules
V-tach
Rory
Indy Girl
Enzo

Dog

Pyro

SCT

71

SCT

68

SCT

71

SCT

68
68
68
68
68
68

SCT

71

SCT

68
68

SCT

65
65
65
65
65
65

SCT

62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62

SCT

Time

51.06

Time

43.05

Time

0.00

Time

36.17
35.57
45.93
0.00
0.00
0.00

Time

0.00

Time

0.00
0.00

Time

39.33
41.56
50.67
0.00
0.00
0.00

Time

35.03
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Time

46.60
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Faults

ABS
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15
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3.62
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4.30

YPS

YPS

5.11
5.20
4.03

YPS

YPS

YPS

4.70
4.45
3.65

YPS

5.28

YPS

3.97

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00
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Select 20

Select 20
Height => 22
Class .
Type Height
Regular 22
Height => 24
Class .
Type Height
Regular 24
Regular 24
Regular 24
Regular 24
Regular 24

Jody Reardon
Mary Ann Wurst

Handler Name

Deborah Stevenson

Handler Name

Thomas Mulcahey
Sally Silverman
Judy Reilly

Donna Staivecki
Robert Moore

Trey
Nick

Dog

Sir

Dog

Robin
Zippity
Turismo
Rodeo
Typhon

SCT

62

SCT

0.00
0.00

Time

0.00

Time

32.79
36.26
44.59
0.00
0.00

NFC

Faults

Faults
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YPS
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	Class
	Saturday:Agility-1
	Senior
	12
	16
	20
	22
	24

	Champ
	4
	8
	12
	16
	20
	22
	24




